
 

x00241600   2br (18002 USD)

Location Vermont
https://www.genclassifieds.com/x-466387-z

  Contact info:
Angie | Sunny Post and Beam630 Stony Brook Rd, Stockbridge, VT 05772$1,600/mo KEY FEATURES
Year Built: 2006
Sq Footage: 1800 sqft.
Bedrooms: 2 Beds
Bathrooms: 2 Baths
Parking: 2 Off street | Guest parking
Lease Duration: 1 Year (See Details Below)
Deposit: $1,600
Pets Policy: Cats & Dogs OK
Laundry: In Unit
Property Type: Single Family House

DESCRIPTIONThis lovely post and beam house has an open floor plan, lots of windows and closets, and
a cozy covered porch.
 Downstairs is mainly open with a kitchen with pantry, dining area, living room, library, spacious bathroom
with a large slate tiled shower, and laundry room. It all opens through two sets of french doors onto a
lovely farmer's porch.
 Upstairs has a large bedroom, a smaller bedroom and an open landing that could be used for extra
sleeping space, or a family room or office. The upstairs bath has a huge garden tub.
 Wood and stone floors throughout, and craftsman details including mosaic entry floor and chimney made
from local river rock. It sits in a 3 acre meadow just steps from a babbling mountain brook with a private
swimming hole. Close to skiing, hiking, trout fishing and kayaking. There is also a shed suitable for
chickens and space for gardening.
 Stays toasty all winter with only 4 cords of wood. Oil hot water heat for backup.
 Stockbridge is a school choice town. There is a charming elementary just a half mile down the dirt road
and SCHOOL CHOICE for middle and high school including private school for FREE at Sharon Academy.
 Owner reserves 3/4ths of basement for personal storage.

RENTAL FEATURESLiving roomWalk-in closetMaster bathFamily roomStorage spaceBreakfast
nookPantryOfficeBasementRecreation roomMud roomRange / OvenRefrigeratorDishwasherStainless
steel appliancesBalcony, Deck, or PatioYardLawnPorchGardenCeiling fansDouble pane / Storm
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windowsHigh-speed internetHardwood floorTile floorFireplaceHigh / Vaulted ceilingCOMMUNITY
FEATURESWaterfrontGuest parkingOff-street parkingLEASE TERMS$1600/month. 1st, last and deposit.
Background/credit check required.
 Basic maintenance including mowing and plowing are responsibility of renter as are utilities.
 We are willing to discuss the possibility of allowing one dog or cat depending on breed, safety, behavior,
age, history and training. Our insurance is restrictive.
 Available June 1st, 2015

Contact info:
Angie
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